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Location: Booth# B3 New Zabeel Hall, Dubai World Trade Center

Exhibitor List: Day1 & Day2 (Oct 14th & Oct 15th)

J CONNECTEC JAPAN Corp. T © <

i CONNECTEC JAPAN has world's first IoT Assembly
Technology which can apply no heat resistant chip and
adopt low cost flexible materials.

Contact: h.komatsu@connectec-japan.com (Mr. Hiroshi Komatsu)

Empathinc. @B ©

Empath can identify emotion from person’ s voice by
analyzing multiple physical properties of the voice; joy,
calm, anger & sorrow.

Contact: hazumu@webempath.com (Mr. Hazumu Yamazaki)

) VISITS Technologies Inc. @B © < &

J-Startup

Ideagram allows assessment of new business ideas
through patented consensus-building algorithm;
to effectively place creative talent.

Contact: ogawa@vis-its.com (Ms. Takako Ogawa)

Toyput Inc @B ©

Toyput can train the next generation of entrepreneurs
by fostering children” s technical, creative and
leadership abilities.

Contact: nana@toyput.com (Ms. Nanae Uchida)

J Unipos Inc. (HRsoftware | &

J-startup

Unipos Inc is a Human Resources Tech firm to recognize
and reward employees through offering micro peer
bonuses.

Contact: pr@unipos.me (Mr. Yuzuru Tanaka)

Spiral Inc. €2 &

Spiral Inc. provides specialized drone solutions for
non-GPS environments as factories & warehouses to
enable robots identify their location.

Contact: tishikawa@spiral-robotics.com (Mr. Tomohiro Ishikawa)

Doreming Finteh > &

Doreming is a cloud-based HR-payroll platform enables
companies to pay employees, particularly those who are
under- or unbanked, in real time.

Contact: masahiro@doreming.com (Mr. Masahiro Takasaki)

Suita Electric corporation EIZZIED ©

Suita Electric manufactures and sells measuring
instruments. Our product is power analyzer that can
analyze energy quickly and easily.

Contact: daiki@suitaelectric.jp (Mr. Daiki Nakajima)

Warrantee Inc. Finteh &

Warrantee is a one-stop smartphone application for
non-life insurance services.

Contact: y.shouno@warrantee.co.jp (Mr. Yusuke Shouno)
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Location: Booth# B3 New Zabeel Hall, Dubai World Trade Center

Exhibitor List: Day3 & Day4 (Oct 16th & Oct 17th)

) ispace, inc. &

J-startup

ispace is a lunar exploration company that can develop
the space infrastructure needed to enrich our daily lives
on earth.

Contact: s-akimoto@ispace-inc.com (Mr. Shuhei Akimoto)

mui Lab, Inc. ‘smathome: & &)

mui Lab. Inc are the developers of a chic natural wood,
interactive touch panel display used as a Smart Home /
loT interface.

Contact: kaz@muilab.com (Mr. Kazunori Oki)

primesap Co., Ltd. € © <

Trac analyzes human’ s health & fitness and provides health
programs using analytical platform with loT devices &
big data analysis.

Contact: tkimura@primesap.com (Mr. Takeshi Kimura)

PMCODE CO., LTD. fintech % &

PM Code is a next-generation 2D code that allows
storage of digital data in a 3-dimensional structure.

Contact: onoda@pm-code.com (Mr. Tatsuya Onoda)

Allm Inc. 7

Allm Inc. is dedicated to shape healthcare through
launching next-generation technologies and medical
communications platforms.

Contact: y.kumaki@allm.net (Mr. Yusuke Kumaki)

Healthcare

Vanguard Industries Inc. <

An innovation firm establishing systems specialized in
concept, solution, product, and experience design in
various industries.

Contact: yamanaka@vanguard-industries.net (Mr. Masahiko Yamanaka)

IDDK Co., Ltd. @8

Developers of a new generation of smartphone-sized
microscope that can be used wherever, whenever, by
whomever.

Contact: soichiro.ueno@iddk.co.jp (Mr. Soichiro Ueno)

Kamakura Seisakusho Co., Ltd. (Heithaem &

Coolex; Industry” s first personal cooling system by cold
water circulation, providing ultimate protection against
heatstroke in high temperature environments.

Contact: m_ishii@kamakura-ss.co.jp (Mr. Masashi Ishii)

Bespoke Inc. Touism &

Bebot is an interactive chat bot solution for hotel &
tourism operators uses web browser to recommend
local restaurants & activities.

Contact: yayoi@be-spoke.io (Ms. Yayoi Tanigawa)

FreakOut Holdings, inc. D

Founded 2010 in Tokyo, Freakout Holdings is a global
digital marketing and media business with 500
employees across 16 countries.

Contact: yono@fout.jp (Mr. Yuichi Ono)
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